
Cadrezzate 27 06 21 Over MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 720 GILBERTI P. 1:41.305
Migliore

1 1:42.094 08:58:31.096

2 1:42.556 09:00:13.652

3 1:59.066 09:02:12.718

4 2:01.672 09:04:14.390

5 1:49.167 09:06:03.557

6 1:41.305 09:07:44.862

7 2:02.136 09:09:46.998

8 1:42.176 09:11:29.174

 Po. 2 - # 162 MAGGI A. + 00.749
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.679 08:57:48.171

2 2:13.370 09:00:01.541

3 2:07.832 09:02:09.373

4 1:43.017 09:03:52.390

5 2:08.997 09:06:01.387

6 1:42.054 09:07:43.441

7 2:24.122 09:10:07.563

8 2:09.099 09:12:16.662

 Po. 3 - # 477 SELVA R. + 01.345
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.890 08:57:59.916

2 2:03.294 09:00:03.210

3 2:33.632 09:02:36.842

4 1:42.650 09:04:19.492

5 2:12.052 09:06:31.544

6 1:43.260 09:08:14.804

7 2:04.347 09:10:19.151

8 2:02.165 09:12:21.316

 Po. 4 - # 701 ROMA M. + 01.965
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.531 08:58:34.366

2 1:43.270 09:00:17.636

3 2:37.388 09:02:55.024

4 1:44.242 09:04:39.266

5 1:44.524 09:06:23.790

6 2:30.945 09:08:54.735

7 1:43.365 09:10:38.100

 Po. 5 - # 792 LOCATI A. + 02.645
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.669 08:58:46.721

2 2:05.175 09:00:51.896

3 1:45.977 09:02:37.873

4 2:11.878 09:04:49.751

5 1:43.950 09:06:33.701

6 2:01.399 09:08:35.100

7 1:47.342 09:10:22.442

 Po. 6 - # 643 CAROLEO A. + 04.021
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.318 08:58:22.315

2 1:45.452 09:00:07.767

3 1:45.326 09:01:53.093

4 1:58.706 09:03:51.799

5 1:50.636 09:05:42.435

6 1:46.602 09:07:29.037

7 1:46.523 09:09:15.560

8 1:47.830 09:11:03.390

 Po. 7 - # 787 SALINA C. + 04.592
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.897 08:57:33.760

2 2:02.731 08:59:36.491

3 1:47.217 09:01:23.708

4 1:53.460 09:03:17.168

5 1:48.839 09:05:06.007

6 1:48.086 09:06:54.093

7 2:11.351 09:09:05.444

8 1:54.591 09:11:00.035

 Po. 8 - # 179 BUTTI N. + 07.371
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.676 08:58:13.262

2 1:50.266 09:00:03.528

3 1:58.231 09:02:01.759

4 1:52.112 09:03:53.871

5 1:50.483 09:05:44.354

6 1:50.209 09:07:34.563

7 1:49.860 09:09:24.423

8 1:59.624 09:11:24.047

 Po. 9 - # 241 RUMMOLO A. + 07.692
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.997 08:58:08.557

2 1:51.976 09:00:00.533

3 1:49.335 09:01:49.868

4 2:04.018 09:03:53.886

5 1:49.727 09:05:43.613

6 2:05.509 09:07:49.122

7 1:50.801 09:09:39.923

8 1:58.191 09:11:38.114

 Po. 10 - # 363 TRIGARI L. + 08.142
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.447 08:57:59.517

2 1:51.150 08:59:50.667

3 1:51.428 09:01:42.095

4 2:03.388 09:03:45.483

5 1:49.993 09:05:35.476

6 2:04.168 09:07:39.644

7 1:50.226 09:09:29.870

8 2:16.881 09:11:46.751

 Po. 11 - # 88 GUIDI M. + 08.842
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.585 08:58:43.343

2 2:50.376 09:01:33.719

3 1:50.147 09:03:23.866

4 1:51.386 09:05:15.252

5 1:51.894 09:07:07.146

6 2:50.926 09:09:58.072

7 2:11.648 09:12:09.720

 Po. 12 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. + 10.042
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.413 08:58:25.628

2 2:04.289 09:00:29.917

3 1:52.265 09:02:22.182

4 2:06.963 09:04:29.145

5 1:51.347 09:06:20.492

6 2:06.332 09:08:26.824

7 1:53.553 09:10:20.377

8 1:52.701 09:12:13.078

 Po. 13 - # 60 BORELLA S. + 10.619
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.924 08:58:48.138

2 1:52.940 09:00:41.078

3 1:56.725 09:02:37.803

4 2:50.103 09:05:27.906

 Po. 14 - # 90 BOSETTI G. + 12.900
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.205 08:59:04.272

2 1:57.592 09:01:01.864

3 2:08.123 09:03:09.987

4 1:58.524 09:05:08.511

5 2:09.283 09:07:17.794

6 2:05.783 09:09:23.577

7 2:11.559 09:11:35.136

 Po. 15 - # 358 PASOTTI P. + 13.068
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.323 08:59:08.917

2 1:55.317 09:01:04.234

3 1:54.663 09:02:58.897

4 2:14.851 09:05:13.748

5 1:55.763 09:07:09.511

6 1:54.373 09:09:03.884

7 2:24.923 09:11:28.807

 Po. 16 - # 806 CASTELLI P. + 13.376
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.681 08:57:23.243

2 1:55.815 08:59:19.058

3 2:26.177 09:01:45.235

4 2:21.426 09:04:06.661

5 2:30.452 09:06:37.113

6 2:24.036 09:09:01.149

7 2:07.113 09:11:08.262

 Po. 17 - # 560 MAZZOLA A. + 13.394
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.699 08:58:45.599

2 2:00.969 09:00:46.568

3 2:00.296 09:02:46.864

4 2:02.219 09:04:49.083

5 1:55.677 09:06:44.760

6 2:01.105 09:08:45.865

7 2:58.459 09:11:44.324

Fastest lap: 1:41.305 
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 Po. 18 - # 158 ESTREMO D. + 13.479
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.198 08:59:18.338

2 1:54.784 09:01:13.122

3 1:54.799 09:03:07.921

4 2:07.521 09:05:15.442

5 2:00.678 09:07:16.120

6 1:55.446 09:09:11.566

7 1:56.307 09:11:07.873

 Po. 19 - # 227 DE ANGELIS S. + 13.515
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.081 08:57:57.405

2 2:18.798 09:00:16.203

3 2:31.498 09:02:47.701

4 1:56.589 09:04:44.290

5 2:32.856 09:07:17.146

6 2:41.588 09:09:58.734

7 1:54.820 09:11:53.554

 Po. 20 - # 921 MILIE` V. + 13.760
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.065 08:58:24.180

2 1:57.556 09:00:21.736

3 1:58.230 09:02:19.966

4 1:57.342 09:04:17.308

5 3:35.360 09:07:52.668

6 2:52.918 09:10:45.586

 Po. 21 - # 963 ZONCA G. + 14.576
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.020 08:59:14.585

2 1:56.439 09:01:11.024

3 2:23.210 09:03:34.234

4 1:55.881 09:05:30.115

5 1:56.088 09:07:26.203

 Po. 22 - # 562 GARBAGNI L. + 15.735
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.299 08:58:41.026

2 1:57.040 09:00:38.066

3 2:03.107 09:02:41.173

4 2:06.409 09:04:47.582

5 2:01.856 09:06:49.438

6 2:00.188 09:08:49.626

7 2:24.000 09:11:13.626

 Po. 23 - # 471 ZANCATO R. + 16.969
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.199 08:59:23.150

2 1:58.274 09:01:21.424

3 1:59.421 09:03:20.845

4 2:11.845 09:05:32.690

5 1:58.645 09:07:31.335

6 2:07.645 09:09:38.980

7 2:19.991 09:11:58.971

 Po. 24 - # 225 TADINI F. + 17.537
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.110 08:57:37.797

2 1:58.842 08:59:36.639

3 2:33.567 09:02:10.206

4 1:58.851 09:04:09.057

5 1:59.494 09:06:08.551

 Po. 25 - # 152 BACCHIEGA W. + 18.783
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.088 08:57:30.983

2 2:47.198 09:00:18.181

3 2:02.004 09:02:20.185

4 2:03.658 09:04:23.843

5 2:02.723 09:06:26.566

6 2:07.870 09:08:34.436

7 2:01.078 09:10:35.514

Fastest lap: 1:41.305 
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